Westminster Christian Academy

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

2020-2021
Grade Tuition
Half Day K3/K4 S 6,100
Full Day K3/K4 S 7,500
Half Day K5 S 7,200
Full Day K5 S 8,600
1%t —5™ $ 9,500
6" — g™ $10,650
gth — 12™ $11,400

MULTI-STUDENT FAMILY DISCOUNT
The student in highest grade pays full tuition.
Second child receives a $250 discount on tuition.
Third child receives a $500 discount on tuition.

Fourth and each additional child pays $1000 per child for grades K5 - 12.
The fourth and additional children discount for K3 & K4 is 50%.

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS

3. 12 Monthly installments: July1-Junel

1. Annual: On or before July 1 3% discount for tuition
2. Semi-Annual: Payments - July 1 & January 1 1% discount for tuition

ENROLLMENT FEES FIELD TRIPS, RETREATS & FEES
Non-refundable

Senior Retreat $225
Current Student 8" (Coosa River) $300
$180 per student with the 5" and each 7™ (Dauphin Island) $300
additional child free. These fees are g (Space Camp) $400
billed and payable in Smart Tuition by 5t (Space Camp) $400
March 1. Reversal of withdrawal plans gt (Montgomery) $125
after 1/30/20 requires new student
entrance fees. Facilities Maintenance ~ $275/student

$550 family cap
Open Enrollment (Feb 1-Jun 1)
Application Fee $125 Supply Fee k3 - 5" $55/student
Registration Fee $180

Graduation Fee $200/Senior

Extended Enrollment (Jun 2 & up)
Application Fee $125
Registration Fee $250

These amounts are added with tuition & billed
International in Smart Tuition according to your payment
option selected for tuition in the Continuous

Please contact Leslie Parker at
Enrollment contract.

leslie.parker@wca-hsv.org or 256.705.8229.

PARTICIPATION FEES*

Wildcat Annual Athletic Charge
$300/family
Athletic Participation Fees:
Middle School $300/sport

JV/Varsity $400/sport
Fifth Grade Beginning Band $25
Concert Band (6™/7™) $60
Color Guard $70

Wind Ensemble/Marching $125
After School Care $8/day

Shuttle between campuses:
$3/day per family; $50 family cap/month

Speech & Debate $250
English grades 7-12 $25
Art 7"-12th $25
Science grades 9-12 $30
Health — CPR training $20

*These fees are based upon participation and are
not included in the yearly fees billed with tuition.
They will be billed on Smart Tuition after
participation is confirmed.

Westminster Christian Academy admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally
accorded or made available to students at the school. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of our

educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs.



mailto:leslie.parker@wca-hsv.org

2020-2021 Cost Estimate Worksheet

Does not include Participation Fees as noted on the Tuition & Fee Schedule

SECTION A - TUITION CHARGES
TUITION
STUDENT(S) GRADE TUITION Half Day K3/K4 $ 6,100
Full Day K3/K4 S 7,500
1. Half DayK5  $ 7,200
2. Full Day K5 S 8,600
3 Grades 1-5 S 9,500
' Grades 6-8 $10,650
4. Grades 9-12  $11,400
5.
6. Note: Tuition for 4™ child & additional is $1,000 per
K5-12 student. The 4"+ child discount for K3 & K4
SECTION A TOTAL is 50%. International, please contact Leslie Parker.
SECTION B — FIELD TRIPS & RETREATS
Grade Cost #t students
Senior Retreat $225 th
8™ (Coosa River) $300 12 5225 X -
7" (Dauphin Island)  $300 6-8" $300 X =
6: (Space Camp) $400 gth $400 X _
5™ (Space Camp) $400
4 4™ $125 X =
(Montgomery+) $125

SECTION C — ADDITIONAL FEES (not including Participation Fees)
Facilities Maintenance - $275 per student with $550 family cap =
Graduation Fee - $200 per senior =

Supply Fee - $55 per K3-5th student =

SECTION D — MORE DISCOUNTS FOR MULTI-STUDENT FAMILIES
Second child receives $250 discount =

Third child receives $S500 discount =

GRAND TOTAL SECTIONS A-D

Add Section A Total +
Tuition and fees will appear on your 2020-
2021 Smart Tuition billing for the first Add Section B Total  +
payment in July. Please note that the Add Section C Total  +
discounts given for tuition, when annual
(3%) or bi-annual (1%) payment options SUM OF SECTIONS A-C

are selected on the Continuous

Enrollment Agreement, apply only to
Section A, and will be reflected on your FINAL BALANCE S
Smart Tuition account.

Subtract from above Section D Total -




